
The USA's Most Active Utilities Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 American Water Works Associationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/american-water-works-association/United States 319 46 14.42%
2 Voltus https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltus-inc./United States 276 39 14.13%
3 Electric Power Engineers https://www.linkedin.com/company/epeconsulting/United States 295 37 12.54%
4 Kairos Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/kairospower/United States 346 43 12.43%
5 North American Electric Reliability Corporation (NERC)https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-electric-reliability-corporation/United States 280 32 11.43%
6 Campos EPC https://www.linkedin.com/company/campos-epc-llc/United States 490 56 11.43%
7 E Source https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-source/United States 369 41 11.11%
8 Gas South https://www.linkedin.com/company/gas-south/United States 369 37 10.03%
9 PSC Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/pscconsultinggroup/United States 300 30 10.00%

10 Customized Energy Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/customized-energy-solutions/United States 313 30 9.58%
11 Rappahannock Electric Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/rappahannock-electric-cooperative/United States 212 20 9.43%
12 Quanta Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/quanta-technology/United States 361 34 9.42%
13 Edison Electric Institute https://www.linkedin.com/company/edison-electric-institute/United States 365 34 9.32%
14 Irby Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/irbyutilities/United States 262 22 8.40%
15 Vicinity Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/vicinity-energy/United States 262 21 8.02%
16 TAE Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/tae-power-solutions/United States 226 18 7.96%
17 K&A Engineering Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kapower/United States 380 30 7.89%
18 Ampirical https://www.linkedin.com/company/ampirical/United States 295 23 7.80%
19 Fayetteville Public Works Commissionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/public-works-commission/United States 282 19 6.74%
20 Dresser Utility Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/dresser-utility-solutions/United States 255 17 6.67%
21 Rhode Island Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearerienergy/United States 271 18 6.64%
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22 Unitil https://www.linkedin.com/company/unitil/United States 390 24 6.15%
23 Associated Electric Cooperative https://www.linkedin.com/company/associated-electric-cooperative/United States 458 27 5.90%
24 Urenco USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/urenco-usa/United States 350 20 5.71%
25 Commonwealth Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/commonwealth-associates/United States 274 15 5.47%
26 TECO Peoples Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/teco-peoples-gas/United States 262 14 5.34%
27 Kalkitech https://www.linkedin.com/company/kalkitech/United States 303 16 5.28%
28 Chesapeake Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/chesapeake-utilities/United States 360 19 5.28%
29 New Jersey Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/newjerseyresources/United States 453 23 5.08%
30 Arkansas Electric Cooperative https://www.linkedin.com/company/arkansas-electric-cooperative-corp/United States 358 18 5.03%
31 Georgia System Operations https://www.linkedin.com/company/georgia-system-operations-corporation/United States 246 12 4.88%
32 WECC https://www.linkedin.com/company/wecc.org/United States 228 11 4.82%
33 UGI https://www.linkedin.com/company/ugi-corporation/United States 359 17 4.74%
34 New Jersey Natural Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/nj-natural-gas/United States 344 16 4.65%
35 Utegration, a Cognizant companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/utegration/United States 259 12 4.63%
36 Cooperative Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooperative-energy/United States 238 11 4.62%
37 Clean Water Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/clean-water-services/United States 328 15 4.57%
38 Southern Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-power/United States 398 18 4.52%
39 Jackson EMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/jackson-emc/United States 267 12 4.49%
40 Dairyland Power Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dairylandpower/United States 424 19 4.48%
41 Lincoln Electric System https://www.linkedin.com/company/lincoln-electric-system/United States 314 14 4.46%
42 Kansas City Board of Public Utilities (BPU)https://www.linkedin.com/company/kckbpu/United States 283 12 4.24%
43 GVEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/gvec/United States 214 9 4.21%
44 San Diego County Water Authorityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/san-diego-county-water-authority/United States 265 11 4.15%
45 Utility Partners of America https://www.linkedin.com/company/utility-partners-of-america/United States 370 15 4.05%
46 QUES https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantautilityengineeringservices/United States 247 10 4.05%
47 Suffolk County Water Authorityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/suffolk-county-water-authority/United States 252 10 3.97%
48 Columbia Gas of Pennsylvaniahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/columbia-gas-of-pennsylvania-inc-/United States 233 9 3.86%
49 Tri-County Electric Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tcectexas/United States 213 8 3.76%
50 Environmental Consultants (ECI)https://www.linkedin.com/company/environmental-consultants-inc/United States 349 13 3.72%
51 Grand River Dam Authority https://www.linkedin.com/company/grand-river-dam-authority/United States 382 14 3.66%
52 NuScale Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuscale-power/United States 481 17 3.53%
53 E2 Consulting Engineers https://www.linkedin.com/company/e2-consulting-engineers-inc./United States 483 17 3.52%
54 Eastern Municipal Water Districthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emwd/United States 400 14 3.50%
55 Pennsylvania American Waterhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pennsylvania-american-water/United States 229 8 3.49%
56 Magnolia River https://www.linkedin.com/company/magnolia-river/United States 374 13 3.48%
57 SouthWest Water Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/southwest-water-company/United States 350 12 3.43%
58 Louisville Water Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/louisville-water-company/United States 382 13 3.40%
59 CN Utility Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/cn-utility-consulting/United States 269 9 3.35%
60 Summit Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/summit-utilities-inc/United States 390 13 3.33%
61 Atlantic City Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/atlantic-city-electric/United States 335 11 3.28%
62 Public Service Company of New Mexico (PNM)https://www.linkedin.com/company/public-service-company-of-new-mexico-pnm-/United States 467 15 3.21%
63 Qualitrol https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualitrol/United States 440 14 3.18%
64 Tenaska Power Services Co.https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenaska-power-services/United States 223 7 3.14%
65 Huntsville Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/huntsville-utilities/United States 290 9 3.10%
66 The Energy Authority https://www.linkedin.com/company/tea/United States 495 15 3.03%
67 Star Pipe Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/star-pipe-products/United States 434 13 3.00%
68 Connexus® Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/connexus-energy/United States 201 6 2.99%
69 New Jersey American Waterhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/njamwater/United States 343 10 2.92%
70 Oglethorpe Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/oglethorpe-power-corporation/United States 275 8 2.91%
71 McWane https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcwane-inc-/United States 283 8 2.83%
72 Cobb EMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobb-emc/United States 365 10 2.74%
73 Modesto Irrigation District https://www.linkedin.com/company/modesto-irrigation-district/United States 259 7 2.70%
74 TESLA Forecasting Solutions | Yes Energyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/teslaforecast/United States 266 7 2.63%
75 WaterOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/waterone/United States 272 7 2.57%
76 LCEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/lcec/United States 279 7 2.51%
77 Georgia Transmission https://www.linkedin.com/company/georgia-transmission-corporation/United States 320 8 2.50%
78 Electro-Mechanical https://www.linkedin.com/company/electro-mechanical-corporation/United States 363 9 2.48%
79 MDU Resources Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mdu-resources-group-inc./United States 283 7 2.47%
80 DEMCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/dixie-electric-membership-corporation-demco/United States 209 5 2.39%
81 Metropolitan Utilities Districthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mudomaha/United States 420 10 2.38%
82 Hudson Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/hudson-energy/United States 253 6 2.37%
83 SECO Energy (Sumter Electric Cooperative)https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumter-electric-cooperative-inc-/United States 298 7 2.35%
84 Middle Tennessee Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/midtnelectric/United States 264 6 2.27%
85 SEMCO ENERGY https://www.linkedin.com/company/semco-energy/United States 267 6 2.25%
86 Greenville Utilities Commissionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/greenville-utilities/United States 454 10 2.20%
87 TechServ Engineering & Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/techserv-consulting-&-training-ltd./United States 276 6 2.17%
88 Sunflower Electric Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunflower-electric-power-corporation/United States 368 8 2.17%
89 ACRT https://www.linkedin.com/company/acrt-inc/United States 386 8 2.07%
90 ALLETE https://www.linkedin.com/company/allete/United States 340 7 2.06%
91 New Mexico Gas Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/new-mexico-gas-company/United States 347 7 2.02%
92 Corrpro Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/corrpro-companies-inc-/United States 448 9 2.01%
93 Atlanta Gas Light https://www.linkedin.com/company/atlanta-gas-light/United States 449 9 2.00%
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94 ACRT Pacific https://www.linkedin.com/company/acrt-pacific/United States 215 4 1.86%
95 Minnesota Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/minnesota-power/United States 486 9 1.85%
96 IBEW Local 47 https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibew-local-47/United States 227 4 1.76%
97 San Jose Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/san-jose-water/United States 343 6 1.75%
98 IHI Power Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ihi-power-services-corp/United States 288 5 1.74%
99 Oklahoma Natural Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/oklahoma-natural-gas-company/United States 469 8 1.71%

100 SMECO https://www.linkedin.com/company/smeco/United States 239 4 1.67%
101 Lakeland Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/lakeland-electric/United States 304 5 1.64%
102 Potelco https://www.linkedin.com/company/potelco/United States 426 7 1.64%
103 Riggs Distler https://www.linkedin.com/company/riggs-distler-&-co-inc/United States 445 7 1.57%
104 Southern Cross https://www.linkedin.com/company/southerncrossinc/United States 446 7 1.57%
105 Minnkota Power Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/minnkota-power-cooperative/United States 256 4 1.56%
106 CORIX Group of Companies (U.S.)https://www.linkedin.com/company/corix-group-of-companies-usa/United States 393 6 1.53%
107 Big Rivers Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/big-rivers-electric-corporation/United States 264 4 1.52%
108 A.Y. McDonald Mfg. Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-y-mcdonald-mfg-co-/United States 266 4 1.50%
109 Columbia Gas of Ohio https://www.linkedin.com/company/columbia-gas-of-ohio-/United States 413 6 1.45%
110 Navajo Tribal Utility Authority - NTUAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/navajotribalutilityauthority/United States 278 4 1.44%
111 CoServ https://www.linkedin.com/company/coserv/United States 350 5 1.43%
112 East Kentucky Power Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/east-kentucky-power-cooperative/United States 500 7 1.40%
113 United Illuminating https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-united-illuminating-company/United States 433 6 1.39%
114 Chugach Electric Associationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/chugach-electric-association/United States 290 4 1.38%
115 Seminole Electric Cooperativehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/seminole-electric-cooperative/United States 366 5 1.37%
116 Spark Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/spark-energy/United States 314 4 1.27%
117 Precision Pipeline Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/precision-pipeline-solutions/United States 315 4 1.27%
118 Prairie State Generating Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/prairie-state-generating-company/United States 238 3 1.26%
119 Rochester Gas & Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/rochester-gas-&-electric/United States 397 5 1.26%
120 Texas-New Mexico Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-new-mexico-power-tnmp-/United States 242 3 1.24%
121 Green Mountain Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/green-mountain-power/United States 325 4 1.23%
122 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.https://www.linkedin.com/company/montana-dakota-utilities-co./United States 357 4 1.12%
123 LS Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/ls-power/United States 448 5 1.12%
124 NOVEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/novec/United States 270 3 1.11%
125 US Water Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/us-water-services-corporation/United States 279 3 1.08%
126 Texas Gas Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-gas-service/United States 399 4 1.00%
127 SPEC Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/spec-services/United States 204 2 0.98%
128 Feeney Brothers Utility Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/feeney-brothers-excavation-llc/United States 314 3 0.96%
129 MP Nexlevel https://www.linkedin.com/company/mp-nexlevel-llc/United States 345 3 0.87%
130 Stake Center Locating https://www.linkedin.com/company/stake-center-locating/United States 348 3 0.86%
131 Sumter Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/sumter-utilities-inc/United States 281 2 0.71%
132 Gexa Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/gexa-energy/United States 282 2 0.71%
133 Green Mountain Energy Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/green-mountain-energy-company/United States 300 2 0.67%
134 Aquarion Water Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/aquarion-water-company/United States 300 2 0.67%
135 Olameter https://www.linkedin.com/company/olameter/United States 456 3 0.66%
136 Kansas Gas Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/kansas-gas-service/United States 320 2 0.63%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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